
Martin Model & Pattern 
PO Box 1342, Scappoose, OR 97056 

Date of Order:___________________ 
Date of Shipping:_________________ 

gary@martinmodel.com 
www.martinmodel.com 

Order Form/Packing List for ¼ Scale Gade Model “C” Engine 
Item Number Material Description Wt Qty Price Total 
C1 Iron Base $40.00 
C2 Iron Cylinder $40.00 
C3 Iron Cylinder head $20.00 
C4 Iron Piston $10.00 
C6 Iron $30.00 
C7 Iron $30.00 
C8 Iron Bearing cap (right & left) $10.00 
C19 Iron Crankshaft 
C42 Iron Bell Pulley $10.00 
C9 Silicon Bronze Rocker Arm 
C10 Silicon Bronze Governor Plate 
C11 Silicon Bronze Governor Weight (2) 
C18 Silicon Bronze Governor Finger 
C21 Silicon Bronze Inner Muffler Half 
C22 Silicon Bronze Outer Muffler Half 
C23 Silicon Bronze Connecting Rod 
C23A Silicon Bronze Rod Cap 
C29 Silicon Bronze Push Rod Carrier 
C30 Silicon Bronze Cast Push Rod 
C52 Silicon Bronze Lunkenheimer Style Mixer 
DS N/A Drawing Set Only $40.00 

Accessories 
MG Machined Gears with Cam 
SS Spring Set 
FSP Fastener and Small Parts set 
MS Material Set 
SP #10-40 Sparkplug $25.00 
SPT #10-40 Sparkplug with tap $35.00 
DO #2 Quarter Scale Drip Oiler Kit 
SBB $40.00 

Shipping Costs within USA 

Overseas Shipping 

Total 

Cash �  Check/Money Order �  Visa �   MasterCard �   Amex �  Discover �  Paypal �  martinmodel@comcast.net 

Card Number Expiration Date Security Code 

Name 

Address 

City State/Province Country Zip 

Phone Email 

$20 Complete Set

Complete Set: Castings, Drawings, Skids w/Battery Box

Flywheel 4 1/2" (pulley side)
Flywheel 4 1/2" (governor side)

$20.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$40.00

$20.00

$10.00
Skids and Battery Box Set Only

CS, ACS Castings with all Accessories
CK Cart Kit
CS, ACS, CK Castings, All Accessories, and Cart Kit

ACS All Accessories

CS N/A $350.00

$95.00
$695.00

$75.00

$75.00

$270.00
$615.00

Phone: 503-987-1889
9AM - 4PM PST, Mon - Fri

All Castings are fully annealed & Made in the USA
Pricelist as of November 2022

CAN. $95

All other countries $125




