Pricelist as of November 2022 All Castings are fully annealed & Made in the USA Martin Model & Pattern PO Box 1342, Scappoose, OR 97056 Phone: 503-987-1889

9AM - 4PM PST, Mon - Fri

Phone

Email

Date of Order:	
Date of Shipping:	

gary@martinmodel.com www.martinmodel.com

		Packing List for 1/4 So	Juie	Juul	o model				T-1
Item Number	Material	Description				Wt	Qty	Price	Tota
C1	Iron	Base						\$40.00	
C2	Iron	Cylinder						\$40.00	
C3	Iron	Cylinder head						\$20.00	
C4	Iron	Piston						\$10.00	
C6	Iron	Flywheel 4 1/2" (pulley side)						\$30.00	
C7	Iron	Flywheel 4 1/2" (governor side	!)					\$30.00	
C8	Iron	Bearing cap (right & left)						\$10.00	
C19	Iron	Crankshaft						\$20.00	
C42	Iron	Bell Pulley						\$10.00	
C9	Silicon Bronze	Rocker Arm						\$15.00	
C10	Silicon Bronze	Governor Plate						\$15.00	
C11	Silicon Bronze	Governor Weight (2)						\$15.00	
C18	Silicon Bronze	Governor Finger						\$15.00	
C21	Silicon Bronze	Inner Muffler Half						\$15.00	
C22	Silicon Bronze	Outer Muffler Half						\$15.00	
C23	Silicon Bronze	Connecting Rod						\$20.00	
C23A	Silicon Bronze	Rod Cap						\$15.00	1
C29	Silicon Bronze	Push Rod Carrier						\$15.00	1
C30	Silicon Bronze	Cast Push Rod						\$15.00	
C52	Silicon Bronze	Lunkenheimer Style Mixer						\$15.00	
DS	N/A	Drawing Set Only						\$40.00	
CS	N/A	Complete Set: Castings, Drawing	s. Skids	w/Ba	ttery Box			\$350.00	
		Machined Gears with Cam Spring Set				\$75.00 \$40.00			
SS						-			
FSP		Fastener and Small Parts set				\$75.00			
MS		Material Set						\$20.00	
SP		#10-40 Sparkplug						\$25.00	
SPT		#10-40 Sparkplug with tap						\$35.00	
DO		#2 Quarter Scale Drip Oiler Kit						\$10.00	
SBB		Skids and Battery Box Set Only	y					\$40.00	
ACS		All Accessories						\$270.00	
CS, ACS		Castings with all Accessories				\$615.00			
CK		Cart Kit					\$95.00		
CS, ACS, CK Castings, All Accessories, and Cart Kit			Kit				\$695.00		
Shipping Costs within USA				\$20 Complete Set					
Overseas Shipping				CAN. \$95					
				All other countries \$125					
				Total				Total	
Cash Check	/Money Order □ V	isa □ MasterCard □ Amex □ □	Discover	□ Pa	ıypal □ mart	inmod	el@com	cast.net	
Card Number Expire			Expira	ation Date Security Code					
Name									
Address									
City	State/Province				Country			Zip	
		•							